VERMONT HOUSING & CONSERVATION BOARD
Agenda
September 30, 2020
Zoom Meeting

Any member of the public that would like to attend this meeting, please email Laurie@vhcb.org by
12:00 noon September 28 and we will send you a link to join the meeting by Zoom.

2:00

2:05

2:20

2:30

2:31

2:40

3:05

3:15

Public Comment
Champlain Housing Trust - Ho Hum Motel — CRF*, Burlington
Lamoille Housing Partnership - Evergreen Mobile Home Park Modular Home — CRF*, Hardwick

Consent Agenda:
Flynn Avenue Housing Co-op, Burlington - Loan Modification

Staff Report
Minutes
Deliberations
Other Business

Adjourn

*CRF — federal Coronavirus Relief Funds


mailto:Laurie@vhcb.org

