VERMONT HOUSING & CONSERVATION BOARD

Agenda September 30, 2020 Zoom Meeting

Any member of the public that would like to attend this meeting, please email <u>Laurie@vhcb.org</u> by 12:00 noon September 28 and we will send you a link to join the meeting by Zoom.

2:00	Public Comment
2:05	Champlain Housing Trust - Ho Hum Motel – CRF*, Burlington
2:20	Lamoille Housing Partnership - Evergreen Mobile Home Park Modular Home – CRF*, Hardwick
2:30	Consent Agenda: Flynn Avenue Housing Co-op, Burlington - Loan Modification
2:31	Staff Report
	Minutes
2:40	Deliberations
3:05	Other Business
3:15	Adjourn

^{*}CRF – federal Coronavirus Relief Funds